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      Meeting Dates 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2 
 

PROPOSED MEETING DATES  

 

TRUST BOARD MEETINGS 

 

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 at 6pm 

Tuesday 10th December 2024 at 6pm 

Tuesday 28th January 2025 at 6pm 

Tuesday 25th March 2025 at 6pm 

Tuesday 20th May 2025 at 6pm 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 at 6pm 

 

 

STANDARDS AND CURRICULUM 

Monday 14th October 2024 at 6pm 

Monday 3rd March 2025 at 6pm 

Monday 23rd June 2025 at 6pm 

 

 

RESOURCES COMMITTEE 

Thursday 10th October 2024 at 6pm 

Thursday 28th November 2024 at 6pm 

Thursday 6th March 2025 at 6pm 

Tuesday 24th June 2025 at 6pm 

 

 

MEMBERS MEETINGS 

AGM – Thursday 16th January 2025 at 6pm 

Additional meeting of Members – Thursday 16th June 2025 at 6pm 

 


